115000131252

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(Cit. (Ct.) - (7) - (0) 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanica doptes
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.





400397005924

SEGRED IN STRIE

0 12/2/12022

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 12/20/2022

D	Acc#120160000072
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	INTUITION ABLE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14688916
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🚺	Certified: Email Address for Annual Report Notifications: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 50.00

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: On Point Technology, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	r(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to:
Maura Foley	
Contact Person	1
Weil, Gotshal & Manges	
Firm/Company	
100 Federal Street, 34th Floor	
Address	
Boston, MA 02110	
City, State and Zip	Code
Maura.Foley@weil.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for futu	re annual report notification)
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:
Maura Foley	at () 772-8372
Name of Contact Person	at (617) 772-8372 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Ft. 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2022 DEC 20 PM 1:29

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (ies), in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
On Point Technology, LLC	Delaware	LLC
Intuition ABLE Solutions, LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
On Point Technology, LLC	Delaware	LL.C

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

DockSign Envelope ID: 039CDCF8-5BD0-41FE-B18C-0040BCF0D69D -

FOURTH:	Please check one of	of the box	es that apply	to surviving	entity: (i	fapplicable)

•	This entity exists before the rare attached.	merger and is a	domestic filing of	entity, the amendment, if	any to its public	c organic record	
_	This entity is created by the r	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	This entity is created by the reliability partnership, its states				nip or a domest	ic limited	
×	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida Statutes is:						
	3025 Windward Plaza, Ste. 200	, Alpharetta, GA	.				
	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		n appraisal rights	the amount, to which me	nbers are entit	ed under	
	II: If other than the date of filir fier the date this document is fi				t be prior to no	r more than 90	
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th		• •		nts, this date wi	Il not be listed	
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:					
Name	of Entity/Organization:	2	Signature(s):		Typed or Pa Name of In		
On Po	int Technology, LLC		David Winters	1.	David Winters		
Intuitie	on ABLE Solutions, LLC		David Whiters		David Winters		
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)			
	al partnerships:			er or authorized person			
	i Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner					
	d Liability Companies:		f an authorized p				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	:	\$35.00	
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Par		\$25.00	
	For each Other Business Entit	ly;	\$25.00	Certified Copy (opt	ional):	\$30.00	